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(ES) ��Etihad Stadium, 740 Bourke Street, Docklands 

BENDIGO FOOTBALL CLUB 
(QEO) Queen Elizabeth Oval, View Street, Bendigo

BOX HILL HAWKS FOOTBALL CLUB 
(BH) Box Hill City Oval, Cnr Middleborough & Whitehorse Road, Box Hill  
(Melways Ref. Map 47 G9)

CASEY SCORPIONS FOOTBALL CLUB 
(CF) Casey Fields, Berwick Cranbourne Road, Cranbourne East (Melways Ref. Map 134 F8)

Coburg Football Club 
(MHO) Mantello Holden Oval, Harding Street, Coburg (Melways Ref. Map 29 J1)

COLLINGWOOD FOOTBALL CLUB 
(VIC) Victoria Park, Lulie Street, Collingwood (Melways Ref. Map 2C K6 & 7)

ESSENDON FOOTBALL CLUB 
(WH) Windy Hill, Napier Street, Essendon (Melways Ref. Map 28 H3)

FRANKSTON FOOTBALL CLUB 
(FO) Frankston Oval, Cnr Young Street & Plowman Place, Frankston  
(Melways Ref. Map 102 C3)

GEELONG FOOTBALL CLUB 
(SS) Simonds Stadium, Kardinia Park, Latrobe Tce, Geelong (Melways Ref. Map 452 A6) 
(SCR) Spring Creek Reserve (Torquay Oval), Surf Coast Highway, Torquay  
(Melways Ref. Map 237 F6)

NORTH BALLARAT FOOTBALL CLUB 
(EUR) Eureka Stadium, Creswick Road, Ballarat

NORTHERN BLUES FOOTBALL CLUB 
(VP) Visy Park, Royal Parade, North Carlton (Melways Ref. Map 29 G12) 
(PCO) Preston City Oval, Cramer Street, Preston (Melways Ref. Map 18 F12)

PORT MELBOURNE FOOTBALL CLUB 
(NPO) North Port Oval, 541 Williamstown Road, Port Melbourne (Melways Ref. Map 2J F1)

SANDRINGHAM FOOTBALL CLUB 
(TBO) Trevor Barker Beach Oval, Cnr Beach Road & Hampton Street, Sandringham 
(Melways Ref. Map 76 F8)

WERRIBEE TIGERS FOOTBALL CLUB 
(AAO) Avalon Airport Oval (Chirnside Park), Watton Street, Werribee  
(Melways Ref. Map 205 H9)

WILLIAMSTOWN FOOTBALL CLUB 
(BO) Burbank Oval, Morris Street, Williamstown (Melways Ref. Map 56 D12)

PETER 
JACKSON

A F L  V ictoria       
t h an  k s  all    our   
supporters           of   t h e 
P eter     J ac  k son    V F L :

Tune in each Saturday from 1pm for the ABC TV VFL 
match of the day.

Visit www.vfl.com.au to see the upcoming ABC TV games.

Please note, those games selected for broadcast will have their  
fixture start time altered to 1:10pm.

Naming rights partner of the VFL

VFL Finals PartnerPremier Partner

Official partners
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  Round 10	

Saturday 15th June		
Bendigo Gold vs Werribee Tigers	 QEO	 2:00pm
Northern Blues vs Frankston	 VP	 2:00pm

Sunday 16th June		
Port Melbourne vs North Ballarat	 NPO	 2:00pm
Collingwood vs Coburg	 VIC	 2:00pm
Williamstown vs Essendon	 BO	 2:00pm
Sandringham vs Box Hill Hawks	 TBO	 2:00pm

BYE – Casey Scorpions, Geelong
			 
  Round 11	

Saturday 22nd June		
Geelong vs Port Melbourne	 SS	 1:00pm
Northern Blues vs Williamstown	 VP	 2:00pm
Werribee Tigers vs Box Hill Hawks	 AAO	 2:00pm

Sunday 23rd June		
Frankston vs Sandringham	 FO	 2:00pm
Casey Scorpions vs Coburg	 CF	 2:00pm
North Ballarat vs Bendigo Gold	 EUR	 2:00pm

BYE – Collingwood, Essendon				  

  Round 12	

Saturday 29th June		
Collingwood vs Port Melbourne	 VIC	 1:00pm
North Ballarat vs Sandringham	 EUR	 2:00pm
Werribee Tigers vs Essendon	 AAO	 2:00pm 
Bendigo Gold vs Frankston	 QEO	 2:30pm

Sunday 30th June		
Casey Scorpions vs Northern Blues	 CF	 2:00pm
Box Hill Hawks vs Williamstown	 BH	 2:00pm
Coburg vs Geelong	 MHO		 2:00pm

  Round 13 (SPLIT ROUND)	

Saturday 6th July		
Geelong vs North Ballarat*	 SS	 11:00am 
Box Hill Hawks vs Collingwood	 BH	 2:00pm
Port Melbourne vs Bendigo Gold	 NPO	 2:00pm

Sunday 7th July		
Essendon vs Northern Blues	 WH	 1:00pm
Frankston vs Coburg	 FO	 2:00pm

Sunday 14th July		
Werribee Tigers vs Casey Scorpions	 AAO	 2:00pm
Sandringham vs Williamstown	 TBO 	 2:00pm

  Round 14	

Friday 19th July		
Geelong vs Collingwood	 SS	 6:00pm

Saturday 20th July		
Box Hill Hawks vs Northern Blues	 BH	 2:00pm

Sunday 21st July		
Port Melbourne vs Williamstown	 NPO	 2:00pm
Frankston vs North Ballarat	 FO	 2:00pm
Sandringham vs Bendigo Gold	 TBO	 2:00pm
Casey Scorpions vs Essendon	 CF	 2:00pm
Coburg vs Werribee Tigers	 MHO	 2:00pm

  Round 15

Saturday 27th July		
Collingwood vs Casey Scorpions 	 VIC 	 12:00pm
Essendon vs Bendigo Gold	 WH	 1:00pm
North Ballarat vs Werribee Tigers	 EUR	 2:00pm
Williamstown vs Frankston	 BO	 2:00pm
Port Melbourne vs Box Hill Hawks	 NPO	 2:00pm
Geelong vs Sandringham**	 SS	 2:40pm

Sunday 28th July		
Northern Blues vs Coburg	 PCO	 1:00pm
	
  Round 16 (continued)

Saturday 30th March – Due to Foxtel Cup scheduling	
Port Melbourne vs Werribee Tigers	 TBO	 2:00pm 

Saturday 3rd August		
Sandringham vs Essendon	 TBO	 2:00pm 
Box Hill Hawks vs Bendigo Gold	 BH	 2:30pm

Sunday 4th August		
Collingwood vs Williamstown	 VIC	 1:00pm
Casey Scorpions vs Geelong	 CF	 2:00pm
Frankston vs Northern Blues	 FO	 2:00pm
Coburg vs North Ballarat	 MHO	 2:00pm

  Round 17	

Saturday 10th August		
Northern Blues vs Sandringham	 VP	 1:00pm
Bendigo Gold vs Coburg	 QEO	 2:00pm
Box Hill Hawks vs Essendon	 BH	 2:00pm

Sunday 11th August		
Williamstown vs Geelong	 BO	 2:00pm
Frankston vs Casey Scorpions	 FO	 2:00pm
Werribee Tigers vs Port Melbourne	 AAO	 2:00pm
North Ballarat vs Collingwood	 EUR	 2:00pm

  Round 18	

Saturday 17th August		
Essendon vs Frankston	 WH	 1:00pm
Casey Scorpions vs Bendigo Gold	 CF	 2:00pm
Port Melbourne vs Geelong	 NPO	 2:00pm
Sandringham vs Collingwood	 TBO	 2:00pm

Sunday 18th August		
North Ballarat vs Williamstown	 EUR	 2:00pm
Northern Blues vs Werribee Tigers	 VP	 2:00pm
Coburg vs Box Hill Hawks	 MHO	 2:00pm

  Round 19	

Friday 23rd August		   
Bendigo Gold vs Geelong 	 QEO	 6:30pm

Saturday 24th August		
Collingwood vs Werribee Tigers*	 VIC 	 11:00am 
Essendon vs North Ballarat	 WH	 1:00pm
Box Hill Hawks vs Casey Scorpions	 BH	 2:00pm
Sandringham vs Frankston	 TBO	 2:00pm
Williamstown vs Northern Blues	 BO	 2:00pm

Sunday 25th August		
Coburg vs Port Melbourne	 MHO	2:00pm

Finals Week 1 
Qualifying & Elimination Finals	
Saturday 31st August			   TBC
Sunday 1st September			   TBC
	
Finals Week 2 
Semi Finals	
Saturday 7th September			   TBC
Sunday 8th September			   TBC
	
Finals Week 3 
Preliminary Finals	
Saturday 14th September			   TBC
Sunday 15th September			   TBC
	
Finals Week 4 
Grand Final	
Sunday 22nd September			   ES

  Round 16
  due to Foxtel Cup scheduling

Saturday 30th March		
Port Melbourne vs Werribee Tigers 	 TBO 	 2:00pm
	
  Round 1 (SPLIT ROUND)

Sunday 31st March		
Geelong vs Williamstown	 SCR 	 2:00pm

Friday 5th April		
Bendigo Gold vs Essendon	 QEO	 6:30pm

Saturday 6th April		
Collingwood vs North Ballarat	 VIC	 1:00pm
Werribee Tigers vs Northern Blues	 AAO	 7:00pm

Sunday 7th April		
Casey Scorpions vs Frankston	 CF	 2:00pm
Box Hill Hawks vs Port Melbourne	 BH	 2:00pm
Coburg vs Sandringham	 MHO	 2:00pm

  Round 2

Saturday 13th April		
Northern Blues vs Bendigo Gold	 VP	 1:00pm
Essendon vs Box Hill Hawks	 WH	 2:00pm
North Ballarat vs Casey Scorpions	 EUR 	 2:00pm
Williamstown vs Coburg	 BO	 2:00pm
Werribee Tigers vs Collingwood	 AAO	 7:00pm

Sunday 14th April		
Frankston vs Port Melbourne	 FO	 2:00pm
Sandringham vs Geelong	 TBO	 2:00pm

  Round 3

Friday 19th April		
Bendigo Gold vs North Ballarat	 QEO	 6:30pm

Saturday 20th April		
Geelong vs Box Hill Hawks	 SS	 1:00pm
Essendon vs Casey Scorpions	 WH	 1:00pm
Collingwood vs Frankston	 VIC	 2:00pm
Port Melbourne vs Sandringham	 NPO	 2:00pm

Sunday 21st April
Williamstown vs Werribee Tigers	 BO	 2:00pm
Coburg vs Northern Blues	 MHO	 2:00pm

  Round 4	

Friday 26th April
Bendigo Gold vs Collingwood	 QEO	 6:30pm

Saturday 27th April		
North Ballarat vs Essendon	 EUR	 2:00pm
Werribee Tigers vs Sandringham	 AAO	 2:00pm
Casey Scorpions vs Williamstown	 CF	 6:00pm

Sunday 28th April		
Frankston vs Geelong	 FO	 2:00pm
Northern Blues vs Port Melbourne	 PCO	 2:00pm
Box Hill Hawks vs Coburg	 BH	 2:00pm

  Round 5

Saturday 4th May		
Geelong vs Werribee Tigers*	 SS	 11:00am
North Ballarat vs Frankston	 EUR	 2:00pm
Port Melbourne vs Casey Scorpions	 NPO	 2:00pm 
Bendigo Gold vs Box Hill Hawks	 QEO	 2:30pm

Sunday 5th May		
Williamstown vs Collingwood	 BO	 2:00pm
Sandringham vs Northern Blues	 TBO	 2:00pm
Coburg vs Essendon	 MHO	 2:00pm

www.vfl.com.au www.facebook.com/vflfooty      Follow us on Twitter: @VFLnews

* TAC Cup Curtain Raiser
**AFL Curtain Raiser

STATE LEAGUE MATCH 		
Saturday 11th May		  AEDST
WAFL vs VFL  	 WA	 2:00pm

  Round 6	

Saturday 18th May		
Collingwood vs Geelong	 VIC	 1:00pm
Essendon vs Port Melbourne	 WH	 1:00pm
Bendigo Gold vs Sandringham	 QEO	 2:00pm
Casey Scorpions vs Box Hill Hawks	 CF	 2:00pm
Northern Blues vs North Ballarat	 VP	 2:00pm
Werribee Tigers vs Coburg	 AAO	 2:00pm

Sunday 19th May		
Frankston vs Williamstown	 FO	 2:00pm

  Round 7

Friday 24th May		
Geelong vs Casey Scorpions	 SS	 6:00pm

Saturday 25th May		
Collingwood vs Essendon	 VIC	 1:00pm 
Williamstown vs Bendigo Gold	 BO	 1:00pm
North Ballarat vs Box Hill Hawks	 EUR	 2:00pm
Port Melbourne vs Coburg	 NPO	 2:00pm

BYE – Frankston, Northern Blues, Sandringham, 
Werribee Tigers
	
  Round 8	

Saturday 1st June		
Essendon vs Geelong	 WH	 1:00pm
Northern Blues vs Collingwood	 PCO	 2:00pm
Sandringham vs Casey Scorpions	 TBO	 2:00pm

Sunday 2nd June		
Werribee Tigers vs North Ballarat	 AAO	 1:00pm
Williamstown vs Port Melbourne	 BO	 2:00pm
Box Hill Hawks vs Frankston	 BH	 2:00pm
Coburg vs Bendigo Gold	 MHO	 2:00pm

  Round 9

Saturday 8th  June		
Essendon vs Sandringham	 WH	 1:00pm
Casey Scorpions vs Collingwood	 CF	 2:00pm

Sunday 9th  June		
Geelong vs Northern Blues	 SS	 1:00pm
Frankston vs Werribee Tigers	 FO	 2:00pm

BYE – Bendigo Gold, Box Hill Hawks, Coburg,  
North Ballarat, Port Melbourne, Williamstown


